
Soup of the Day - £5.50 (V)
With either crusty bread OR naan bread -
soup dependent
Please see specials board or ask
your server

Nachos  (GF) (V) or (VG)
Small - £4.95 
Large - £8.75
Tortilla chips topped with mozzarella &
cheddar cheese mix, salsa, guacamole &
jalapenos
Vegan cheese available upon request

Paninis 
Served with side of tortilla chips, lettuce &
coleslaw. GF available upon request.

Ham & Cheese - £6.95
Ham, cheddar & mozzarella

Mozzarella, Tomato & Pesto - £6.95
Tomato, mozzarella & cheddar cheese mix 
& green pesto (V)

BBQ Chicken - £6.95
Chicken, BBQ sauce, peppers & mozzarella
& cheddar cheese mix

 

10.5" Pizzas
GF base & VG cheese available upon
request

Margherita Pizza - £8.95 (V)
Topped with mozzarella & cheddar cheese
mix

Veggie Pizza - £9.95 (V)
Topped with mozzarella & cheddar cheese
mix, onions, peppers, roasted butternut
squash & sweetcorn

Pepperoni Pizza £9.50
Topped with mozzarella & cheddar cheese
mix & pepperoni slices

BBQ Chicken Pizza £9.95
Topped with mozzarella & cheddar cheese
mix, BBQ sauce, shredded chicken &
sweetcorn

 
Fish & Chips - £9.95
Battered MSC sustainable pollock served
with chips, peas & a lemon wedge

Scampi & Chips - £8.50
Scampi bites served with chips, salad & a
lemon wedge

Dahl Curry - £9.50 (VG) 
Red lentil curry with roasted butternut
squash, served with garlic naan bread (OR
GF bread) & rice

Lasagne - £8.95
Beef OR vegetable (V) lasagne served with
garlic bread and salad leaves

Burgers
All burgers served with chips

8oz Beef Burger £12.50
GF bun available upon request
Dartmoor beef burger with bacon &
cheese, served in a brioche style bun with
tomato chutney, lettuce & tomatoes 

Chicken Burger £10.25
Buttermilk chicken burger with cheese,
served in a brioche style bun, lettuce, 
tomatoes & mayonnaise

Quorn Chicken Burger - £10.25
(VG)
Breaded vegan burger served in a brioche
style bun with lettuce, tomatoes & vegan
mayo

Burger Extras
Cheese Slice - £0.65 
Bacon - £0.90
Hash Brown - £0.90 
2 x Beer Battered Onion Rings - £1.50

Light Meals Main Meals

BBQ Sauce - £0.75
Sweet Chilli - £0.75
Garlic Mayonnaise - £0.75
Pot of Coleslaw - £0.75

Chips - £3.50 (Vg) (GF)

Cheesy Chips - £4.50 (V) (GF)
Vegan cheese available upon request

Onion Rings - £3.95 (V)

Seasoned Potato Wedges - £4.50 (V)

Garlic Bread - £3.50 (V)

Cheesy Garlic Bread - £4.50 (V)

Sides

Dips

Kitchen Menu
GF - Gluten Free
V - Vegetarian

VG - Vegan

Want to donate a
dinner to the
animals of 

Dartmoor Zoo?
Please scan below!



Hot Vendor Drinks
For barista coffee, herbal teas & indulgent hot chocolates,
see prices on coffee bar chalk board

Americano Black                                                
Latte                                                                  
Cappuccino                                                       
Hot Chocolate                                                     
Mocha                                                                 
Espresso                                                              
Tea                                                                        

Cold Drinks
Dispenser drinks are self service from the Pepsi tower OR find a
selection of cold drinks from the display fridge

Dispenser Drinks
Pepsi Max, Tango Orange & Jolly's Lemonade
Small (12oz)                                                        
Medium (16oz)                                                    
Large (20oz)                                                       

Slushie
Blue Raspberry OR Strawberry 
Small (12oz)                                                       
Medium (16oz)                                                    
Large (20oz)                                                      
 
Display Fridge 
ONE Water Tetra Carton (500ml)                             
Pip Organic Carton  (250ml various flavours)
SanPellegrino Cans (330ml various flavours) 
Heron Valley Juices (250ml apple OR orange) 
Chari-Tea  (250ml various flavours)                
Lemon-Aid  (250ml various flavours)              
Jelly Squeeze                                                          

Alcoholic Beverages* 
Please ask at Coffee Bar for today's Lager offering

Otter Brewery Ale 4.5% abv (500ml)                        
'Otter Head' 5.8% abv (500ml)                                
'Otter Bright' 4.3% abv (500ml)                                 
Guest Bottle Lager 'various % abv' (330ml)             
Guest Fruit Cider 'various % abv' (500ml)                  

Kissing Tree Vineyard Wines (187ml)                         
RED: Merlot 13% abv
WHITE: Sauvignon Blanc 12% abv
ROSE: Zinfandel Rose 10.5% abv

*Staff reserve the right to refuse service of alcohol. 
Beer & wine glasses are not permitted outside of the restaurant building.
Please ask for a compostable cup if you wish to take drinks to picnic area.

Drinks

Allergens and Food Intolerance  
Please ask a member of the team if you have any

special dietary requirements or would like to see our
full allergen matrix of the menu. 

Daily Specials Board & Grab 'n' Go
For Soup of the Day or Homemade Specials, please see

our chalk board above the drinks counter. 
 

As well as our Kitchen Menu we also have a selection of
hot and cold Grab 'n' Go options, such as sandwiches
from the self service fridge, Cornish pasties, crisps &

cake bars.

£2.30
£2.85
£2.65
£2.65
£2.85
£1.75
£1.95

£2.00
£2.50
£3.00

£2.50
£3.00
£3.50

£1.50
£2.50
£2.10
£3.20
£3.20
£3.20
£1.95

£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£3.85
£4.95

£5.25
£5.25
£5.25


