Light Meals

Soup of the Day - £5.50 (V) With either crusty bread OR naan bread soup dependent Please see specials board or ask your server

Nachos (GF) (V) or (VG) Small - £4.95 Large - £8.75

Tortilla chips topped with mozzarella & cheddar cheese mix, salsa, guacamole & jalapenos

Vegan cheese available upon request

Paninis

Served with side of tortilla chips, lettuce & coleslaw. GF available upon request.

Ham & Cheese - £6.95

Ham, cheddar & mozzarella

Mozzarella, Tomato & Pesto - £6.95

Tomato, mozzarella & cheddar cheese mix & green pesto **(V)**

BBQ Chicken - £6.95

Chicken, BBQ sauce, peppers & mozzarella & cheddar cheese mix

Dips

BBQ Sauce - £0.75 Sweet Chilli - £0.75 Garlic Mayonnaise - £0.75 Pot of Coleslaw - £0.75

Main Meals

10.5" Pizzas

GF base & VG cheese available upon request

Margherita Pizza - £8.95 (V)

Topped with mozzarella & cheddar cheese mix

Veggie Pizza - £9.95 (V)

Topped with mozzarella & cheddar cheese mix, onions, peppers, roasted butternut squash & sweetcorn

Pepperoni Pizza £9.50

Topped with mozzarella & cheddar cheese mix & pepperoni slices

BBQ Chicken Pizza £9.95

Topped with mozzarella & cheddar cheese mix, BBQ sauce, shredded chicken & sweetcorn

Fish & Chips - £9.95

Battered MSC sustainable pollock served with chips, peas & a lemon wedge

Scampi & Chips - £8.50

Scampi bites served with chips, salad & a lemon wedge

Dahl Curry - £9.50 (VG)

Red lentil curry with roasted butternut squash, served with garlic naan bread (**OR** GF bread) & rice

Lasagne - £8.95 Beef OR vegetable (V) lasagne served with garlic bread and salad leaves

Burgers

All burgers served with chips

8oz Beef Burger £12.50 GF bun available upon request

Dartmoor beef burger with bacon & cheese, served in a brioche style bun with tomato chutney, lettuce & tomatoes

Chicken Burger £10.25

Buttermilk chicken burger with cheese, served in a brioche style bun, lettuce, tomatoes & mayonnaise

Quorn Chicken Burger - £10.25 (VG)

Breaded vegan burger served in a brioche style bun with lettuce, tomatoes & vegan mayo

Burger Extras

Cheese Slice - £0.65 Bacon - £0.90 Hash Brown - £0.90 2 x Beer Battered Onion Rings - £1.50

Sides

Chips - £3.50 (Vg) (GF) Cheesy Chips - £4.50 (V) (GF) Vegan cheese available upon request Onion Rings - £3.95 (V) Seasoned Potato Wedges - £4.50 (V) Garlic Bread - £3.50 (V) Cheesy Garlic Bread - £4.50 (V)



GF - Gluten Free V - Vegetarian VG - Vegan



Want to donate a dinner to the animals of Dartmoor Zoo? Please scan below!



Drinks

Hot Vendor Drinks For barista coffee, herbal teas & indulgent hot chocolates, see prices on coffee bar chalk board

Americano Black	£2.30
Latte Cappuccino	£2.85 £2.65
Hot Chocolate Mocha	£2.65 £2.85
Espresso	£1.75
Tea	£1.95

Cold Drinks

Dispenser drinks are self service from the Pepsi tower OR find a selection of cold drinks from the display fridge

Dispenser Drinks

Pepsi Max, Tango Orange & Jolly's Lemon	ade
Small (12oz)	£2.00
Medium (16oz)	£2.50
Large (20oz)	£3.00

Slushie

Blue Raspberry OR Strawberry

Small (12oz)	£2.50
Medium (16oz)	£3.00
Large (20oz)	£3.50

Display Fridge

ONE Water Tetra Carton (500ml)
Pip Organic Carton (250ml various flavours)
SanPellegrino Cans (330ml various flavours)
Heron Valley Juices (250ml apple OR orange)
Chari-Tea (250ml various flavours)
Lemon-Aid (250ml various flavours)
Jelly Squeeze

Alcoholic Beverages* Please ask at Coffee Bar for today's Lager offering

Otter Brewery Ale 4.5% abv (500ml)	£4.95
'Otter Head' 5.8% abv (500ml)	£4.95
'Otter Bright' 4.3% abv (500ml)	£4.95
Guest Bottle Lager 'various % abv' (330ml)	£3.85
Guest Fruit Cider 'various % abv' (500ml)	£4.95

Kissing Tree Vineyard Wines (187ml)

RED: Merlot 13% abv	£5.25
WHITE: Sauvignon Blanc 12% abv	£5.25
ROSE: Zinfandel Rose 10.5% abv	£5.25

*Staff reserve the right to refuse service of alcohol.

Beer & wine glasses are not permitted outside of the restaurant building. Please ask for a compostable cup if you wish to take drinks to picnic area.

Daily Specials Board & Grab 'n' Go

For Soup of the Day or Homemade Specials, please see our chalk board above the drinks counter.

As well as our Kitchen Menu we also have a selection of hot and cold Grab 'n' Go options, such as sandwiches from the self service fridge, Cornish pasties, crisps & cake bars.

Allergens and Food Intolerance

Please ask a member of the team if you have any special dietary requirements or would like to see our full allergen matrix of the menu.



....





£1.50 £2.50

£2.10

£3.20 £3.20

£3.20 £1.95







